Rated Voltage
Current Rating
Operating Frequency
Insulation Resistance
Discharge Resistance
Dielectric Withstand
: 440VAC
: 6A to 3000A @50˚C

EMP Racks
Command and Control Centers
Data Centers
Combat / Tracked Vehicles
MIL Grade Panels
Radar Power Supplies
DATASHEET
Defence & Aerospace Products | Data sheets | March 2025 www.emisglobal.com                                                                       Page 2
Model Number Part Number   Rated Current
@50˚C (A)
Maximum Leakage
Current (A)
Min. Weight
(Kgs)
TMF913-4-6 E108562-1 6 1.5 20
TMF913-4-16 E108563-1 16 1.5 20
TMF913-4-32 E108564-1 32 1.5 30
TMF913-4-63 E108565-1 63 1.5 55
TMF913-4-100 E108566-1 100 5 80
TMF913-4-150 E108567-1 150 5 130
TMF913-4-200 E108568-1 200 5 130
TMF913-4-250 E111876-1 250 6 170
TMF913-4-300 E108569-1 300 6 225
TMF913-4-400 E108570-1 400 8 225
TMF913-4-500 E108571-1 500 10 300
TMF913-4-600 E108572-1 600 10 300
TMF913-4-700 E108573-1 700 10 350
TMF913-4-800 E108574-1 800 10 350
TMF913-4-1000 E108576-1 1000 12 450
TMF913-4-1200 E108577-1 1200 12 450
TMF913-4-1500 E108578-1 1500 12 550
TMF913-4-2000 E108579-1 2000 16 600
TMF913-4-2500 E108580-1 2500 16 650
TMF913-4-3000 E108581-1 3000 16 800
Ordering Information: Standard Performance
Note: EXXXXXX - Y
          Y - Indicates Enclosure Paint Color
          1 - Olive Green RAL 6003

: Powder Coating / Paint
: MIL-STD-188-125-1/2, MIL-PRF-15733J
: 100dB attenuation from 30MHz to 18GHz then 90dB attenuation
  up to 40GHz (Standard)
  100dB from 14KHz to 40GHz (Extended)
: 80kA (8/20μs)
DATASHEET
DATASHEET
Model Number Part Number   Rated Current
@50˚C (A)
Maximum Leakage
Current (A)
Min. Weight
(Kgs)
TMF913N-4-6 E111877-1 6 3 35
TMF913N-4-16 E111878-1 16 3 35
TMF913N-4-32 E111879-1 32 5 50
TMF913N-4-63 E111880-1 63 5 65
TMF913N-4-100 E111881-1 100 7 120
TMF913N-4-150 E111882-1 150 7 160
TMF913N-4-200 E111883-1 200 8 160
TMF913N-4-250 E111884-1 250 8 180
TMF913N-4-300 E111885-1 300 10 330
TMF913N-4-400 E111886-1 400 10 330
TMF913N-4-500 E111887-1 500 10 330
TMF913N-4-600 E111888-1 600 15 380
TMF913N-4-700 E111889-1 700 15 380
TMF913N-4-800 E111890-1 800 15 430
TMF913N-4-1000 E111891-1 1000 15 430
TMF913N-4-1200 E111892-1 1200 15 580
TMF913N-4-1500 E111893-1 1500 20 580
TMF913N-4-2000 E111894-1 2000 20 680
TMF913N-4-2500 E111895-1 2500 20 680
TMF913N-4-3000 E111896-1 3000 20 830
Defence & Aerospace Products | Data sheets | March 2025 www.emisglobal.com                                                                       Page 3
Note:
1. Earth Leakage Current is measured at 250VAC, 50Hz
2.This Filter series have very high leakage current to the ground, it is recommended to use Earth Leakage Circuit  Breaker (ELCB) or Residual
Circuit Breaker (RCCB) at the load side of filter
3. Different Enclosure Paint Colors are provided on request
Mechanical Drawing :
Up to 500A
Ordering Information: Extended Performance
Note: EXXXXXX - Y
          Y - Indicates Enclosure Paint Color
          1 - Olive Green RAL 6003
          2 - Light Grey RAL 7035
          3 - Dark Grey RAL 7046
Model number A B C D E ØF G H ØJ K L M N P R S
TMF913-4-6 420 400 120 340 200 20 M5 M6 9 310 45 60 40 40 80 140
TMF913-4-16 420 400 120 340 200 20 M5 M6 9 310 45 60 40 40 80 140
TMF913-4-32 500 500 120 410 250 25 M8 M10 9 390 55 60 45 45 100 160
TMF913-4-63 620 640 170 530 320 32 M8 M10 11 530 55 85 45 45 100 160
TMF913-4-100 740 700 230 630 350 32 M8 M10 11 590 55 115 55 55 120 160
TMF913-4-150 860 900 250 710 450 50 M12 M16 17 750 75 125 75 75 150 200
TMF913-4-200 860 900 250 710 450 50 M12 M16 17 750 75 125 75 75 150 200
TMF913-4-250 1220 900 220 1020 450 50 M16 M20 17 750 75 110 100 100 235 235
TMF913-4-300 1600 960 250 1140 480 75 M20 M20 17 600 180 125 85 230 300 300
TMF913-4-400 1600 960 250 1140 480 75 M20 M20 17 600 180 125 85 230 300 300
TMF913-4-500 1600 960 250 1140 480 75 M20 M20 17 600 180 125 85 230 300 300
Defence & Aerospace Products | Data sheets | March 2025 www.emisglobal.com                                                                       Page 4
600A to 3000A
Mechanical Dimensions :
Standard Performance (Up to 500A)
Defence & Aerospace Products | Data sheets | March 2025 www.emisglobal.com                                                                       Page 5
Extended Performance (Up to 500A)
Standard Performance (600A to 3000A)
Model Number A B C D E F G H J K L M N P Q R S T
TMF913-4-600 1700 865 285 450 50x8 180 125 14 400 250 12X60=720 3X50=150 11 550 610 350 150 350
TMF913-4-700 1700 865 285 450 50x8 180 125 14 400 250 12X60=720 3X50=150 11 930 994 350 150 350
TMF913-4-800 1900 1000 300 500 80x10 185 200 14 450 250 15x61=915 3x60=180 11 930 994 400 150 350
TMF913-4-1000 1900 1000 300 500 80x10 185 200 14 450 250 15x61=915 3x60=180 11 1085 1170 400 150 350
TMF913-4-1200 2300 1000 300 600 125X10 212 200 14 500 300 15x61=915 3x60=180 11 1085 1170 400 150 350
TMF913-4-1500 2500 1000 300 600 125X10 212 200 14 500 300 15x61=915 3x60=180 11 1085 1170 400 150 350
TMF913-4-2000 3500 1000 350 700 127X16 212 200 14 600 300 15X61=915 4X57.5=230 11 1085 1170 775 200 500
TMF913-4-2500 3500 1000 350 700 127X16 212 200 14 600 300 15X61=915 4X57.5=230 11 1085 1170 775 200 500
TMF913-4-3000 4000 1000 350 800 130x20 212 200 14 700 300 15X61=915 4X57.5=230 11 1085 1170 900 200 500
Extended Performance (600A to 3000A)
All dimensions are in mm;
Note: The output threaded tube or Bulk-head Penetration Pipe along with accessories shall be supplied on request
Model number A B C D E ØF G H ØJ K L M N P R S
TMF913N-4-6 600 400 120 520 200 20 M5 M6 9 110 45 60 40 40 80 140
TMF913N-4-16 600 400 120 520 200 20 M5 M6 9 110 45 60 40 40 80 140
TMF913N-4-32 780 500 120 690 250 25 M8 M10 9 140 55 60 45 45 100 160
TMF913N-4-63 950 640 170 860 320 32 M8 M10 11 210 55 85 45 45 100 160
TMF913N-4-100 1100 700 230 990 350 32 M8 M10 11 240 55 115 55 55 120 160